HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

WENT GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM OF COLUMN ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FOR COLUMN ASSEMBLY AS

Amend printed copy of HB 162/HCS 1

On page 15, line 19, delete "<u>three (3)</u>" and insert in lieu thereof "<u>eight (8)</u>"; and On page 24, line 27, delete "<u>three (3)</u>" and insert in lieu thereof "<u>eight (8)</u>".

Amendment No. HFA 1	Rep. Rep. James Tipton
Committee Amendment	Signed: D
Floor Amendment	IRC Drafter: 0
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX